

---

**BID # 0061-13**

---

**DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF A STORAGE POLE BARN AT WOLF HILL  
RECREATION AREA**

---

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners  
Monmouth County Park System  
805 Newman Springs Road  
Lincroft, NJ 07738  
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330  
Fax: (732) 842-4162  
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

---

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
9	3R Painting & Contracting; 122 Drummond Ave., Neptune, NJ 07753 Abhzeen Design, Inc.; 2152 Whitesville Rd., Toms River, NJ 08756 CB Structures; 202 Orlan Rd., New Holland, PA 17557 Gavan General Contracting, Inc.; 1500 N. Apple St., Lakewood, NJ 08701 Jamali Developers, LLC; 238 Fresh Ponds Rd., Ste 100, Monroe Twp., NJ 08831 Penn-Bower, Inc.; 143 West Main St., High Bridge, NJ 08829 R.W. Dake & Co., Inc.; 2385 Beryllium Rd., Scotch Plains, NJ 07076 Security Structures, Inc.; 125 Martinsville Rd., Basking Ridge, NJ 07920-2709 Shorelands Construction, Inc.; 7 Columbus Dr., Monmouth Beach, NJ 07750-1003

(SEE TALLY SHEETS FOR BIDS AS OPENED AND PUBLICLY READ)

PENN BOWER, INC.

	PENN BOWER, INC.	3R PAINTING & CON	ABHZEEN DESIGN	CB STRUCTURES, INC	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	R. W. DAKE & CO.,
001	5000.00	25000.00	4444.00	1175.00	3500.00	29800.00
002	500.00	6000.00	2000.00	1700.00	3000.00	1780.00
003	114000.00	168750.00	132444.00	106864.00	88500.00	342200.00
TOTALS	119500.00	199750.00	138888.00	109739.00	95000.00	373780.00

GROUP# 2

	SHORELANDS CONSTR	SECURITY STRUCTUR	GAVAN GENERAL CON
001	500.00	2400.00	3060.00
002	100.00	400.00	850.00
003	124432.00	97256.00	111152.00
TOTALS	125032.00	100056.00	115062.00

	PRI CE	AMOUNT
001	DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS & DRAWINGS BASED ON MCPS BID PLANS FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL TOTAL SUM	
01037	PENN BOWER, INC.	5,000.00
01070	3R PAINTING & CONTRACTING	25,000.00
02584	ABHZEEN DESIGN	4,444.00
04859	CB STRUCTURES, INC	1,175.00
06830	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	3,500.00
09430	R. W DAKE & CO., INC	29,800.00
50310	SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC	500.00
50775	SECURITY STRUCTURES, INC.	2,400.00
54726	GAVAN GENERAL CONTRACTING INC	3,060.00
-----		
002	OBTAIN ALL CONSTRUCTION PERMITS TOTAL SUM	
01037	PENN BOWER, INC.	500.00
01070	3R PAINTING & CONTRACTING	6,000.00
02584	ABHZEEN DESIGN	2,000.00
04859	CB STRUCTURES, INC	1,700.00
06830	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	3,000.00
09430	R. W DAKE & CO., INC	1,780.00
50310	SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC	100.00
50775	SECURITY STRUCTURES, INC.	400.00
54726	GAVAN GENERAL CONTRACTING INC	850.00
-----		
003	CONSTRUCT STORAGE POLE BARN PER APPROVED PLANS INCLUDING SUBMISSION OF ALL REQUIRED SUBMITTALS, PAPERWORK & CLOSEOUT DOCUMENTS TOTAL SUM TOTAL BASE BID PRICE (ITEMS 1-3):	

		PRI CE	AMOUNT
01037	PENN BOWER, INC.		114,000.00
01070	3R PAINTING & CONTRACTING		168,750.00
02584	ABHZEEN DESIGN		132,444.00
04859	CB STRUCTURES, INC		106,864.00
06830	JAMALI DEVELOPERS		88,500.00
09430	R. W DAKE & CO., INC		342,200.00
50310	SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC		124,432.00
50775	SECURITY STRUCTURES, INC.		97,256.00
54726	GAVAN GENERAL CONTRACTING INC		111,152.00

---